
 

 

ASHTON WEST END PRIMARY ACADEMY 
 
SCHOOL CLOSURES AND HOLIDAY LIST 2023-2024 

 

Term/ Holiday  First Day Last Day 
Autumn Term  Monday 4th September 2023 Friday 20th October 2023 

Autumn Half Term 
Holidays  

Monday 23rd October 2023 Friday 27th October 2023 

Autumn Term  Monday 30th October 2023 Friday 15th December 2023  

Christmas Holidays  Monday 18th December 2023 Monday 1st January 2024 
Spring Term Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Thursday 8th February 2024 

Spring Half Term 
Holidays  

Friday 9th February 2024 Friday 16th February 2024 

Spring Term Monday 19th February 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 

Easter Holidays Friday 29th March 2024 Friday 12th April 2024 
Summer Term Monday 15th April 2024 Thursday 23rd May 2024 

Summer Half Term 
Holidays  

Friday 24th May 2024 Friday 7th June 2024 

Summer Term  Monday 10th June 2024 Friday 26th July 2024 
 
Bank Holidays (School Closed)  
New Year’s Day Monday 1st January 2024 
Good Friday 29th March 2024 
May Day Monday 6th May 2024 
 
STAFF INSET DAYS 2023-2024  
Staff Training Days:  
Friday 1st September 2023 
Friday 9th February 2024 
Friday 24th May 2024 
2 x staff INSET days as staff meetings after school. 
 
 


